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CERTIFICATION

I, AMY BURGANS, Clerk-Treasurer of the County of Douglas, State of Nevada, do
hereby certify that the following taxpayers were assessed for the property in Douglas
County, Nevada, for the year 2020-2021 and that the taxes, not having been paid, became
delinquent on March 11, 2021. Per NRS 361.5648, a Notice of Delinquent Taxes stating
the amount of taxes, penalties, and costs due was mailed on March 31, 2021; and further
per NRS 361.565, a Notice of Delinquent Taxes, stating the amount of taxes, penalties,
and costs due was published on May 8, 2021. Said taxes, penalties, and costs due remain
unpaid on the first Monday of June to wit: The Seventh day of June, 2021.

That, under and by virtue of the prdvisions of NRS 361.570,1, AMY BURGANS, as
Clerk-Treasurer and Ex-Officio Tax Receiver of said County of Douglas, State of
Nevada, execute this tax certificate authorizing the County Treasurer, as trustee for the
State of Nevada and County of Douglas, to hold the property described hereinafter for a
period of two years after the date hereof unless sooner redeemed. The property described
hereinafter is held subject to redemption within two years from the date hereof, by
payment of said taxes and accruing taxes, penalties, and costs, together with interest at the
rate of ten percent (10%) per annum from date due until paid as provided by law, and such
redemptions may be made in accordance with NRS Chapter 21 in regard to real property
sold under execution. The title to any property described hereinafter that is not redeemed
shall vest in the County of Douglas for the benefit of the State of Nevada and said county,
and a tax lien may be assigned against said property pursuant to NRS 361.7303 to NRS
361.733, inclusive.

Following is a list of taxpayers, known or unknown, a description of the property held
under this certification, and the amount of delinquent taxes, penalties, and costs
chargeable against each for the year 2020-2021:



NOW, THEREFORE, pursuant to law and the premises, the County
Treasurer of Douglas County, State of Nevada, is hereby authorized to
hold the property hereinabove described, as Trustee for said County
and State, subject to redemption within two years after the date hereof
by payment of said delinquent taxes, together with accruing taxes,
penalties, costs, and interest.

And I further certify that said County Treasurer, as Trustee for said
County and State, will be entitled to a deed to the property hereinabove
described in two years from date hereof, unless such property is sooner
redeemed according to law.

Given under my hand the 8th day of June, 2021.

Treasurer and Ex-Officio Tax,” e
Receiver of Douglas County, Névada. ...~
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1220-01-001-019
1319-19-714-023
1320-33-717-011
1318-03-210-015
1220-04-111-004
1418-22-501-002
1320-02-001-088
1220-03-310-030
1021-00-001-055
1318-15-611-045
1221-17-000-017
1318-19-212-013
1318-22-311-004
1220-10-310-004
1318-09-810-072
1220-09-310-017
1318-09-812-013
1218-04-001-009
1219-03-002-052
1220-04-112-046
1320-26-001-058
1320-06-001-055
1420-07-411-021
1420-07-310-027
1420-07-411-016
1021-00-001-061
1419-12-511-017
1318-23-710-069
1220-15-210-069
1318-23-210-024
1420-33-501-014
1318-10-415-018
1222-00-002-039
1022-28-812-001
1318-27-002-001
1420-28-310-024
1320-32-120-011
1022-29-702-006
1318-23-602-009
1420-07-817-043
1420-07-617-026
1320-30-215-006
1320-30-215-015

" 1420-34-201-022

1022-29-811-006
1022-29-811-007
1022-29-811-008
1022-29-811-009
1022-29-811-010
1022-29-811-012
1418-22-502-001
1319-30-622-009
1022-16-001-089
1320-30-714-012
1419-03-002-084
1319-30-540-008
1420-07-411-013
1320-30-612-029
1318-03-610-003
1319-03-711-002
1319-03-810-001
1319-10-112-001
1419-26-201-001
1419-26-310-013
1419-26-412-009
1220-15-510-001
1319-18-310-004
1220-21-810-030
1220-15-610-020
1221-05-002-025
1221-05-002-029
1220-18-001-015
1420-27-810-006
1220-21-111-111
1320-29-612-004
1022-10-001-004
1022-16-002-015
1419-00-001-017
1319-18-402-001
1418-34-111-021
1319-03-811-004
1220-15-210-020

ABIZAID, JOHN P & KATHLEEN TTEE
AMOS, RICHARD D & JANET M
ARMENTROUT, D P & DICKSON,
AVILDSEN, ASHLEY

BARNWELL, DEBORAH L & MACIAS A
BATEMAN, DANIEL

BLACK, CRAIG M & KATHRINE R
BOB'S PERFORMANCE CENTER INC
BORST, GARY R & PATRICIA A
BRASWELL, LLOYD J TTEE ET AL

"BREEDEN, JAMES L TRUSTEE

BURNS, PETER WILLIAM & DALLAS
CAMPBELL, STEVEN G & ELLIE G
CARLISLE, DAVID & KATHRYN
CASBURN, C JOEL & C LYNN
CHAMBERS, JOYCE A

CHAMPAGNE, JASON & CARIANN TTEE
CHAPMAN, DAVID

CHEN, HANG & JIANG, JENNIFER
CHRISTENSEN, THERESA A

CLASS, ERIC M

CLIFT, D & D & CLOUSE, A&M
COLLINS, STEPHANIE ET AL*
COMER, GLYNDA SUE

CONCHAS, HORTENCIA CASTANEDA
CORMACK, ROBERT B & ALZORA M
COX, KENNETHL & MAVISE ET AL*
CRAMER, ROBERT & ROGERS, K ETAL
CRONIN, KATIE M & PAUL J
CROUSE, DEAN G

DENSON, GEORGE M & CATHERINE S
DEVENPORT, DENNIS & MELODE
DEXTER, DANIEL G & KATHLEENE L
DIXON, ROBERT E TTEE

DOC'S COTTAGES LLC

DUDLEY, MARK E & KATHRYN M TTEE
ECKERMAN, CELESTE M TTEE
ECKERT, GREG R & TERRI LINN
EHRLER-FURNO, LOIS W & FURNQO*
ELK, LELA JENICE

ELLIS, CAREY E & BECKIE C TTEE
ESCHEN, BRIAN

ESCHEN, BRIAN

FALCONER, MARK H & GAIL S
FALZONE, JOHN

FALZONE, JOHN

FALZONE, JOHN

FALZONE, JOHN

FALZONE, JOHN

FALZONE, JOHN

FAMILY FOREST LLC

FERGUSON, ROSS & KENZIE
FIELDS, JUSTIN C

FIRMAN, DIXIE M

FISHER, ERIC D & JULIE ABARTO-
FITHIAN, LANCE & CARMEL ALLEGO-
FUENTES, KAREN JAMES-
GALLAGO, THOMAS

GENOA GOLF GROUP IV LLC
GENOA GOLF GROUP V LL.C
GENOA GOLF GROUP IV LLC
GENOA GOLF GROUP IV LLC
GENOA GOLF GROUP IV LLC
GENOA GOLF GROUP IV LLC
GENOA LAKES RESORT HOMEOWNERS A
GIBSON, R JAMES & SUSAN K
GIRARDO, GREGORY D

GRECO, DOMINIC M & RANDI G
HAGEDORN, PETER R TTEE

HALE, DONALD & SUE

HALE, ELIZABETH J TRUST
HAMILTON, MICHAEL J &

HARVEY, JAMES

HEIDT, GINNIE

HEIDT, GINNIE

HENDRIX, DANA

HENDRIX, DANA

HIGGINS, KELLEY GENE TTEE ET AL
HORVATH, JANE CHURCH & LASZLO
1-DEAL HOMES REAL EST HOLDINGS
IMES, RICHARD PERRY & SONDRA
JACOBS, STEPHANIE CELYNN

1 1919 CURRANT CT

1 762 BIGLERCT A

1 1364 WESTMINSTER PL

1 78 SKYLAND CT

1 1208 KINGSLANE

1 1722 HWY 50

1 2584 NYE DR

1 1417 INDUSTRIAL WY

1

1 1ELKS POINT CT

1 2345 PINENUT RD

1 738 GARY LN

1 9 BEACH CLUB DR 104A-B

1 1472 GLENWOOD DR

1 622 FREEL DR

11061 ASPEN BROOK LN

1 594 PHARRIS LN

1 196 ASPEN HILLCT

11201 FOOTHILL RD

1 1303 KINGSLANE

1 1745 KRISTILN

1 2510 SILVER STATE PY

1 3452 BASALT DR

1 880 MICADR -

1 3451 BASALT DR

1

1 3554 CHEROKEE DR

1 375 SHERWOOD DR
926 DEAN DR

1 208 CLUBHQUSE CI

1 2768 CLAPHAM LN

1 633 RIVEN ROCK RD

1

1 3504 MARK TWAIN AV

1 151 STATELINE

1 2859 SAN GABRIEL DR

1 1586 DESERET DR

1 3535 TOPAZ PARK RD

1 373 SUMMIT DR

1 928 VASSAR ST

1933 TOURMALINE DR

1 1751 PINEWOOD DR B-6

1 1751 PINEWOOD DR G-6

1 2734 GORDON AV

1 1975 COMSTOCK DR

1

11979 COMSTOCK DR

1 1983 COMSTOCK DR

1 1987 COMSTOCK DR

- 13505 TOPAZ LN

1
1 771 NORTH BOWLIN A
1 3791 PEBBLE RD
1 1669 LUCERNE ST
1 3257 SUMMIT CAMP WY
1 317 QUAKING ASPEN LN 8
1 3445 BASALTDR
1 1743 BELLA CASADR
1
1 1 GENOA LAKES DR
1-JACKS VALLEY RD
1 GENOA LAKES DR
1
1 488 MOUNTAIN MEADOW DR
1
951 DRESSLERVILLE RD
1 195 WEST DR
1 658 JOETTEDR
945 RIVERVIEW DR
11271 RON LN
1 1260 RON LN
1998
1 2833 FULLER AV
1778
1 1196 MONTEVIDEO CI
1 3825 SANDSTONE DR
1 3665 DIAMOND CT
1
1 380 BARRETT DR
1 207 BEDELL WY
1 2458 GENOA SPRINGS CT
1 1404 S RIVERVIEW DR



1320-07-002-013
1318-10-410-003
1319-18-413-014
1220-02-001-035
1220-16-210-104
1320-11-002-005
1220-21-610-166
1419-10-001-020
14198-10-001-033
1220-17-601-022
1220-40-811-001
1121-00-001-020
1220-04-601-009
1320-34-002-053
121-14-001-009
1320-02-001-114
1318-23-212-026
1121-05-516-027
1220-21-810-155
1319-19-720-021
1420-28-811-041
1419-04-002-044
1320-23-002-045
1121-35-001-003
1318-09-812-006
1419-11-002-024
1320-33-714-046
1220-21-610-124
1220-22-410-085
1420-33-611-007
1022-16-002-034
1320-32-111-042
1420-32-001-024
1420-07-310-042
1121-00-001-009
1420-07-617-035
1319-30-628-023
1022-15-001-116
1220-15-310-054
1219-03-001-035
1022-16-001-049
1220-09-417-005
1320-30-810-003
1320-36-002-007
1420-34-710-010
1022-10-002-039
1319-18-311-011
1022-15-002-004
1320-33-716-046
1318-23-210-030
1420-08-211-014
1121-00-001-030
1420-27-810-009
1220-21-610-053
1420-07-714-007
1418-03-301:009
1220-21-710-090
1121-05-510-013
1220-03-411-007
1220-13-801-019
1419-26-801-003
1220-10-710-008
1319-19-212-093
1320-29-117-006
1219-10-002-025
1419-04-002-007
1420-07-411-014
1022-12-002-004
1022:14-001-017
1023-07-002-012
1318-23-610-006
1320-29-612-006
1318-23-410-022
1419-26-510-002
1220-24-601-065
1318-10-310-040
1022-09-001-016
1420-33-810-039
1319-19-810-016

JONES, LYNNE K PERSONAL REP
KLOTSCH, FREDERICK
KOENIGAN, ALEKSANDER

KOLBE CUSTOM BUILDERS INC
KROLL-BUEHRING, TERRY §
KVASNICKA, ROBERT D

L/ONE PROPERTIES LLC

LC VANGUARD LLC

LC VANGUARD LLC

LEONE, VINCENT J & CARCLE
LEONE, VINCENT J SR & CAROL G
LESIUK, ABRAHAME & DEPUTY, SK
LYON, GARY J TTEE

MACKEN, PHIL SUCC TTEE
MAIDLOW, ERIC & JESSICA
MAKINEN, ARI & KRISTINA TTEE
MAQ, HSUEH LI

MARTINEZ, RICK & CRYSTAL
MCCORMICK, AARON P
MCKENNA, WILLIAM BLAISE
MCKOWN, KIRK W & FRANC! H
MEADOR, DAIVD B & MARGIE A
MELDRU, JESSE

MIKULACO, BRYAN

MILLICHAP, JEFFREY SCOTT C TTEE
MILLIM, DAVID A

MINGS, STEVEN FRANCIS
MISIPEKA, KELEMETE & WANETTE
MULLICAN, ALAN & [ EDRIE
NAPIER, SHERRY

NEWMAN, JAMES & ROSE MARIE
NICCOLI, MICHAEL P & GWEN
OROZCO, RALPH, DIANE M & ET AL*
PANIAGUA, JUAN & BRENDA
PATTERSON, DEBORAH A & FLOYD
PAXTON, STORMY S

PENG, JENNIFER YU

PERRY, JUANITA TTEE

PIONEER PROPERTIES INC
PREMIER TRUST & ERBA, MARY TTEE
PYAWASIT, MICHELE

QUAILEGG LLC TTEE

QUAILEGG LLC TTEE

RABIDOUX, LOUIS & BEVERLY
RAGLAND, MICHAEL THOMAS
RAUBER, NICK & JULIE
REDINGER, B R & CRANDALL, J M
REEVE, RALPHA JR

REMENDER, JOEL & KAREN
REYES, KAITLAN B

ROBERTS, JUDY D

ROEHRIG, JAMES RICHARD JR
ROKCSKIE, GREGORY P
ROUSSEAU, GERALD S R TTEE
SEID, ERIKA LYNN

SES TRUST

SHOTT, MARY F

SOPER, JONATHON

STAFFORD, JON & DANIELLE
STANLEY, THOMAS E TRUSTEE
STERN, THOMAS E

STRATA TRST CO FBO WILLIAM LINK
TOEWS, JON PETER

TRAILL, KARIN

TURISSINI, GLADYS V TTEE

VAN MIERLO, PAMELA AUBREE
VANHOOSER, DANIEL L & JANET A
VAUGHAN, EUGENE D & VERAM
VAUGHAN, EUGENE D & VERAM
VAUGHAN, EUGENE D & VERAM
VERRIPS, JACK E & LESLIE K TTEE
VOMBAUR, JACK

WARNER, ELLSWORTH TTEE
WEAVER, W& HOUSE, L J TTEE
WEST RIDGE HOMES INC
WETZEL, PATRICK & LINDA'J
WILLS, RANDALL & SHERRY L
WOLFF, RICHARD & DEANN

ZHAQ, LIANG

1 GENOALN
1 649 LOOKOUTRD
1 346 BARRETT DR
11305 D BAR RANCH CT
1255 MANHATTAN WY
1 1786 ELDON WY
1 1415 KIMMERLING RD
1 3517 CUTOFF TR
1 3513 CUTOFF TR
973 HEAVENLY VIEW CT
1 1038 RIVERVIEW DR
1 8601 PINENUT CREEK RD
1 1331 WATERLOO LN
1 1472 ORCHARD RD
1
1 1705 HYDE ST
1 110 SPOONER LN B
1 262 WALKER ST
1 622 RENEE CT
1 169 TRAMWAY DR B
1 1328 STEPHANIE WY
1127 WALTON TOLLRD
1 1837 GRANDVIEW PY
1 2898 BODIE RD
1 589 FREEL DR
1 431 BAVARIAN DR
1 1321 GRANBOROUGH DR
1 1329 HONEYBEE LN
1 1447 SALLY LN
11384 CATHY LN
1 1534 FLINTRD
1 15685 COUNTY RD
1 1184 STEPHANIE WY
1 3482 CALCITE CI
1
1 3530 VISTA GRANDE BL
1 331 TRAMWAY DR 24
1 3805 CARTER DR
1456 MUIR DR
11306 FOOTHILL RD
11490 TOPAZ RANCH DR
11194 SIERRA VISTADR
1 1664 N HWY 385 102
1 1489 WILD [RIS CT
1 1553 DOWNS DR
1 3930 MICA CT
1 408 KIMBERLEY BROOKE LN
1 3800 SAPPHIRE RD
1 1345 GUINESS WY
1 214 CLUBHOUSE CI
1 1007 HAYSTACK DR
1
1 2846 WADE ST
1 727 BLUEROCK RD
1 969 MICADR
1 2190 LANDS END DR
1 1363 ALLYN CT
1 226 MARK ST
11236 PEP Cl
1 1900 PINTO C!
1.2879 ACORN CANYCON DR
1 1520 GLENWOOD DR
1744 GARY INA
11780 BIRCH CT
1 315 REFLECTION CT
1 180 DALL CT
1 3447 TOURMALINE DR
1 4249 HWY 208
1 4070 TILECT
1
1 280 CHIMNEY ROCK RD
1 1200 MONTEVIDEOQ CI
1 216 PONDEROSA DR
1 2937 PROMONTORY LP
1 725LLIPIZZAN CT
1 732CEDAR ST
1 3650 SANDSTONE DR
11319 JUDY ST
1 163 S BENJAMIN DR
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Parcel Number

1021-00-001-055
1021-00-001-061
1022-09-001-016
1022-10-001-004
1022-10-002-039
1022-12-002-004
1022-14-001-017
1022-15-001-116
1022-15-002-004
1022-16-001-049
1022-16-001-089
1022-16-002-015
1022-16-002-034
1022-29-702-006
1022-29-811-006
1022-29-811-007
1022-29-811-008
1022-29-811-009
1022-29-811-010
1022-29-811-012
1022-29-812-001
1023-07-002-012
1121-00-001-009
1121-00-001-020
1121-00-001-030
1121-05-510-013
1121-05-516-027
1121-35-001-003
1219-03-001-035
1219-03-002-052
1219-04-001-009
1219-10-002-025
1219-14-001-009
1220-01-001-019
1220-02-001-035
1220-03-310-030
1220-03-411-007
1220-04-111-004
1220-04-112-046
1220-04-601-009
1220-09-310-017
1220-09-417-005
1220-10~-310-004
1220-10-710-008
1220-10-811-001
1220-13-801-019
1220-15-210-020
1220-15-210-069
1220-15-310-054
1220-15-510-001
1220-15-610-020
1220-16-210-104
1220-17-501-022

Assessed Owner

BORST, GARY R & PATRICIA A
CORMACK, ROBERT B & ALZORA M
WILLS, RANDALL & SHERRY L

HENDRIX, DANA

RAUBER, NICK & JULIE
VAUGHAN, EUGENE D & VERA M
VAUGHAN, EUGENE D & VERA M
PERRY, JUANITA TTEE

REEVE, RALPH A JR
PYAWASIT, MICHELE

FIELDS, JUSTIN C
HENDRIX, DANA

NEWMAN, JAMES & ROSE MARIE
ECKERT, GREG R & TERRI LINN

FALZONE, JOHN
FALZONE, JOHN
FALZONE, JOHN
FALZONE, JOHN
FALZONE, IJOHN
FALZONE, JOHN

DIXON, ROBERT E TTEE

VAUGHAN, EUGENE D & VERA M
PATTERSON, DEBORAH A & FLOYD W
LESTUK, ABRAHAM E & DEPUTY, S K
ROEHRIG, JAMES RICHARD JR

SOPER, JONATHON

MARTINEZ, RICK & CRYSTAL

MIKULACO, BRYAN

PREMIER TRUST & ERBA, MARY TTEE
CHEN, HANG & JIANG, JENNIFER

CHAPMAN, DAVID

TURISSINI, GLADYS V TTEE
MAIDLOW, ERIC & JESSICA
ABIZAID, JOHN P & KATHLEEN TTEE
KOLBE CUSTOM BUILDERS INC
BOB'S PERFORMANCE CENTER INC
STAFFORD, JON & DANIELLE
BARNWELL, DEBORAH L & MACIAS A
CHRISTENSEN, THERESA A

LYON, GARY ] TTEE

CHAMBERS, JOYCE A

QUAIL EGG LLC TTEE

CARLISLE, DAVID & KATHRYN
STRATA TRST CO FBO WILLIAM LINK
LEONE, VINCENT J SR & CAROL G
STANLEY, THOMAS E TRUSTEE
JACOBS, STEPHANIE CELYNN
CRONIN, KATIE M & PAUL -]
PIONEER PROPERTIES INC

GIBSON, R JAMES & SUSAN K
HAGEDORN, PETER R TTEE
KROLL-BUEHRING, TERRY S

LEONE, VINCENT J & CAROLE G

Douglas County
Trustee Certificates Generated

06/08/21
10:21:09

Property Location

8601

SANDSTONE DR
SANDSTONE DR
MICA CT

HwY 208

TILE CT
CARTER DR
SAPPHIRE RD
TOPAZ RANCH DR
PEBBLE RD
DIAMOND CT
FLINT RD
TOPAZ PARK RD
COMSTOCK DR

COMSTOCK DR
COMSTOCK DR
COMSTOCK DR
TOPAZ LN

MARK TWAIN AV

PINENUT CREEK RD

226 MARK ST
262 WALKER ST

2898
1306
1201

BODIE RD
FOOTHILL RD
FOOTHILL RD

196 ASPEN HILL CT
315 REFLECTION.CT

1919
1305
1417
1236
1208
1303

CURRANT CT

D BAR RANCH CT
INDUSTRIAL WY
PEP CI
KINGSLANE
KINGSLANE
WATERLOO LN
ASPEN BROOK LN
SIERRA VISTA DR
GLENWOOD DR
GLENWOOD DR
RIVERVIEW DR
PINTO CI

S RIVERVIEW DR

026 DEAN DR

1456

MUIR DR

951 DRESSLERVILLE RD
945 RIVERVIEW DR

1255

MANHATTAN WY

973 HEAVENLY VIEW CT

Page
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Trustee Certificates Generated 10:21:09
Yrs )
Parcel Number Assessed Owner D Property Location

1220-18-001-015
1220-21-111-111
1220-21-510-166
1220-21-610-053
1220-21-610-124
1220-21-710-090
1220-21-810-030
1220-21-810-155
1220-22-410-085
1220-24-601-065
1221-05-002-025
1221-05-002-029
1221-17-000-017
1222-00-002-039
1318-03-210-015
1318-09-810-072
1318-09-812-006
1318-09-812-013
1318-10-310-040
1318-10-410-003
1318-10-415-018
1318-15-611-045
1318-22-311-004
1318-23-210-024
1318-23-210-030
1318-23-212-026
1318-23-410-022
1318-23-602-009
1318-23-610-006
1318-23-710-069
1318-27-002-001
1319-03~-610-003
1319-03-711-002
1319-03-810-001
1319-03-811-004
1319-10-112-001
1319-18-310-004
1319-18-311-011
1319-18-402-001
1319-18-413-014
1319-19-212-013
1319-19-212-093
1319-19-714-023
1319-19-720-021
1319-19-810-016
1319-30-540-008
1319-30-622-009
1319-30-628-023
1320-02-001-088
1320-02-001-114
1320-05-001-055
1320-07-002-013
1320-11-002-005

HAMILTON, MICHAEL J & TASHA R
HEIDT, GINNIE

L/ONE PROPERTIES LLC

ROUSSEAU, GERALD S JR TTEE
MISIPEKA, KELEMETE & WANETTE
SHOTT, MARY F

GRECO, DOMINIC M & RANDI G
MCCORMICK, AARON P

MULLICAN, ALAN & L EDRIE

WEST RIDGE HOMES INC

HALE, DONALD & SUE

HALE, ELIZABETH J TRUST
BREEDEN, JAMES L TRUSTEE
DEXTER, DANIEL G & KATHLEENE L
AVILDSEN, ASHLEY

CASBURN, C JOEL & C LYNN
MILLICHAP, JEFFREY SCOTT C TTEE
CHAMPAGNE, JASON & CARIANN TTEE
WETZEL, PATRICK & LINDA 3
KLOTSCH, FREDERICK

DEVENPORT, DENNIS & MELODE
BRASWELL, LLOYD J TTEE ET AL
CAMPBELL, STEVEN G & ELLIE G
CROUSE, DEAN G

REYES, KAITLAN B

MAO, HSUEH LI

WARNER, ELLSWORTH TTEE
EHRLER-FURNO, LOIS W & FURNO**
VERRIPS, JACK E & LESLIE K TTEE
CRAMER, ROBERT & ROGERS, K ETAL
DOC'S COTTAGES LLC

GENOA GOLF GROUP IV LLC

GENOA GOLF GROUP IV LLC

GENOA GOLF ‘GROUP IV LLC

IMES, RICHARD PERRY & SONDRA
GENOA GOLF GROUP IV LLC
GIRARDO, GREGORY D

REDINGER, B R & CRANDALL, ] M
HORVATH, JANE CHURCH & LASZLO
KOENIGAN, ALEKSANDER

BURNS, PETER WILLTIAM & DALLAS A
TOEWS, JON PETER

AMOS, RICHARD D & JANET M
MCKENNA, WILLIAM BLAISE

ZHAO, LIANG

FITHIAN, LANCE & CARMEL ALLEGO-
FERGUSON, ROSS & KENZIE

PENG, JENNIFER YU

BLACK, CRAIG M & KATHRINE R
MAKINEN, ARI & KRISTINA TTEE
CLIFT, D & D & CLOUSE, A & M
JONES, LYNNE K PERSONAL REP
KVASNICKA, ROBERT D

RRRERBRPRPRRPRRPRRRRERRRRR R RREBRRRRRRRRR PR RRRRRRRRRERRRERR R

998 Hwy 88

779 ELLIES Wy
1415 KIMMERLING RD
727 BLUEROCK RD
1329 HONEYBEE LN
1363 ALLYN CT
658 JOETTE DR
622 RENEE CT
1447 SALLY LN
725 LIPIZZAN CT
1271 RON‘LN

1260 RON LN

2345 PINENUT RD

78 -SKYLANDCT
622 FREEL DR
589
594
732

FREEL DR
PHARRIS LN
CEDAR ST

649 LOOKOUT RD

633 RIVEN ROCK RD

1 ELKS POINT CT

9 BEACH CLUB DR 104A-B
208 CLUBHOUSE CI
214 CLUBHOUSE (I
110 SPOONER LN B
216 PONDEROSA DR
SUMMIT DR
CHIMNEY ROCK RD
SHERWOOD DR
STATELINE

1 GENOA LAKES DR
JACKS VALLEY RD

2458 GENOA SPRINGS CT
GENOA LAKES DR

WEST DR

KIMBERLEY BROOKE LN
BARRETT DR
BARRETT DR

GARY LN

GARY LN A

BIGLER CT A
TRAMWAY DR B

S BENJAMIN DR
QUAKING ASPEN LN 8
NORTH BOWL LN A
331 TRAMWAY DR 24
2584 NYE DR

1705 HYDE ST

2510 SILVER STATE PY
GENOA LN

1786 ELDON WY
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D & DANIELLE 3J

1320-23-002-045
1320-26-001-058
1320-29-117-006
1320-29-612-004
1320~29-612-006
1320-30-215-006
1320-30-215-015

MELDRU, JESSE
CLASS, ERIC M &
TRAILL, KARIN V
HEIDT, GINNIE
VOMBAUR, JACK & LAURA
ESCHEN, BRIAN &
ESCHEN,

LUCERA ROSE
TTEE

JEFFREY CO TTEE
BRIAN & JEFFREY CO TTEE

1837 GRANDVIEW PY
KRISTI LN

BIRCH CT

1196 MONTEVIDEO CI
1200 MONTEVIDEO CI
PINEWOOD DR B-6
PINEWOOD DR G-6

1320-30-612-029 GALLAGO, THOMAS TTEE 1749 BELLA CASA DR
1320-30-714-012 FIRMAN, DIXIE M TTEE 1669 LUCERNE ST
1320-30-810-003 QUAIL EGG LLC TTEE 1664 N Hwy 395 102
1320-32-111-042 NICCOLI, MICHAEL P & GWEN 1585 COUNTY RD
1320-32-120-011 ECKERMAN, CELESTE M TTEE 1586 DESERET DR
1320-33-714-046 MINGS, STEVEN FRANCIS 1321 GRANBOROUGH DR
1320-33-716-046 REMENDER, JOEL & KAREN 1345 GUINESS WY
1320-33-717-011 ARMENTROUT, D P & DICKSON, M M 1364 WESTMINSTER PL
1320-34-002-053 MACKEN, PHIL SUCC TTEE 1472 ORCHARD RD

1320-36-002-007
1418-03-301-009
1418-22-501-002
1418-22-502-001
1418-34-111-021
1419-00-001-017
1419-03-002-084
1419-04-002-007
1419-04-002-044
1419-10-001-020
1419-10-001-033
1419-11-002-024
1419-12-511-017
1419-26-201-001
1419-26-310-013
1419-26-412-009
1419-26-510-002
1419-26~801-003
1420-07-310-027
1420-07-310-042
1420-07-411-013

RABIDOUX, LOUIS & BEVERLY B
SES TRUST

BATEMAN, DANIEL

FAMILY FOREST LLC

I-DEAL HOMES REAL EST HOLDINGS
HIGGINS, KELLEY GENE TTEE ET AL
FISHER, ERIC D & JULIE A BARTO-

VAN MIERLO, PAMELA AUBREE
MEADOR, DAIVD B & MARGIE A
LC VANGUARD LLC

LC VANGUARD LLC

MILLIM, DAVID A

COX, KENNETH L& MAVIS E ET AL*

GENOA GOLF GROUP IV LLC
GENOA GOLF GROUP IV LLC

GENOA LAKES RESORT HOMEOWNERS A

WEAVER, W & HOUSE, L J TTEE
STERN, THOMAS E

COMER, GLYNDA SUE

PANIAGUA, JUAN & BRENDA
FUENTES, KAREN JAMES-

1489 WILD IRIS CT
2190
1722

207 BEDELL WY

LANDS END DR
HwY 50

3257 SUMMIT CAMP WY
190 DALL CT

127 _WALTON TOLL RD
3517 .CUTOFF TR

3513 CUTOFF TR

431 BAVARIAN DR
3554 CHEROKEE DR

488 MOUNTAIN MEADOW DR

2937 PROMONTORY" LP
2879 ACORN. CANYON. DR
880 MICA DR

3482 CALCITE CI

3445 BASALT DR

1420-07-411-014 VANHOOSER, DANIEL L & JANET A
1420-07~411-016 CONCHAS, HORTENCIA CASTANEDA
1420-07-411-021 COLLINS, STEPHANIE ET AL*
1420-07-617-026 ELLIS, CAREY E & BECKIE C TTEE

3447 TOURMALINE DR
3451 BASALT DR
3452 BASALT DR

933 TOURMALINE DR

1420-07-617-035
1420-07-714-007
1420-07-817-043
1420-08-211-014
1420-27-810-006
1420-27-810-009
1420-28-310-024
1420-28-811-041
1420-32-001-024
1420-33-501-014
1420-33-611-007
1420-33-810-039

_HARVEY,

PAXTON, STORMY S
SEID, ERIKA LYNN
ELK, LELA JENICE
ROBERTS, JUDY D
JAMES
ROKOSKIE, GREGORY P
DUDLEY,
MCKOWN ,
OROZCO,
DENSON,
NAPIER, SHERRY

WOLFF, RICHARD & DEANN

KIRK W & FRANCI H

MARK E & KATHRYN M TTEE

RALPH, DIANE M & ET AL*
GEORGE M & CATHERINE S
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3530 VISTA GRANDE BL
969 MICA DR

928 VASSAR ST

1007 HAYSTACK DR
FULLER AV

2846 WADE ST

SAN GABRIEL DR
STEPHANIE WY
STEPHANIE WY
CLAPHAM LN
CATHY LN

Juby ST
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1420-34-201-022 FALCONER, MARK H & GAIL S 1 2734 GORDON AV
1420-34-710-010 RAGLAND, MICHAEL THOMAS 1 1553 DOWNS DR

161 Trustee Certificates were generated



